
DMS Contractor List 

Contact Firm Email Phone
Environmental 
Consulting

Construction 
Services

Planting 
Services

Full 
Delivery/M
itigation 
Banking

Ron Johnson AECOM ron.johnson@aecom.com 919-854-6200 X X
Kristy Urquhart AFFP, LLC Kristy@appachachian.org 828-253-0095 X
Ed Temple Albermarle Restoration edtemple@vol.com 252-333-0249 X X
Grant Lewis Axiom Environmental, Inc. glewis@axiomenvironmental.org 919-215-1693 X
Robert Osborne Backwater Environmental osborne@backwater.biz 336-707-1965 X
Charles Baker Baker Grading & Landscaping charles@bakergrading.com 828-668-5060 X
Mark Mickley Calyx Engineers mmickley@calyxengineers.com 919-836-4800 X X
Joanne Cheatham Carolina Environmental Contracting joanne@carolinaenvironmentalcontracting.com 336-320-3849 X
Tosh Mazzone Carolina Wetland Services tosh@cws-inc.net 814-769-0427 X
Kevin Yates Clearwater Mitigation Solutions clearwatermitigation@gmail.com 919-624-6901 X
Brooks Cole Cole Land & Timber brooks@colelt.com 336-239-4039 X
Rhonda Holland Dismal Swamp, LLC GDSRB2@gmail.com 757-487-3441 X
Joe Secoges Eastern Forest Consultants jsecoges.efc@gmail.com 240-446-1583 X
Kevin Tweedy Ecosystem Planning & Restoration ktweedy@eprusa.net 919-388-0787 X X
Ted Griffith Eco Terra ted@ecoterra.com 404-596-8004 X
Tina Sekula EEE Consulting, Inc. tsekula@eee-consulting.com 919-650-2463 X
David Tuch Equinox Environmental/EWS david@equinoxenvironmental.com 828-253-6856 X X X
Peter Jelenevsky Fluvial Solutions peter@fluvialsolutions.com 919-821-4300 X
Mike Wayts Freese and Nichols, Inc. mike.wayts@freese.com 919-582-5850 X
Jeff Becker Greene Environmental jrbecker@bellsouth.net 252-747-2647 X X
Karri Blackmon HARP karri@habitatassessment.com 704-841-2841 X
Vickie Miller HDR vickie.miller@hdrinc.com 919-232-6600 X X
Bob Tobermann International Paper james.tobermann@ipaper.com 919-831-4764 X
Tim Morris KCI Technologies tim.morris@kci.com 919-783-9214 X X X
Christian Preziosi Land Management Group cpreziosi@lmgroup.net 910-452-0001 X X
Lloyd Glover Land Mechanics landmech@earthlink.net 919-639-6132 X
Robin Maycock Louis Berger rmaycock@louisberger.com 919-866-4400 X
Scott King Michael Baker Engineering scott.king@mbakerintl.com 919-463-5488 X X
Todd Kennedy Moffatt & Nichol tkennedy@moffattnichol.com 919-781-4626 X
Rich Mogensen Mogensen Mitigation rich@mogensenmitigation.com 704-576-1111 X X
Darrell Westmoreland North State Environmental darrell@nsenv.com 336-725-2010 X
Christopher Calkins O'brien & Gere christopher.calkins@obg.com 919-987-3090 X X
Daniel Ramsay Resource Environmental Solutions dramsay@res.us 919-817-7378 X X
George Howard Restoration Systems george@restorationsystems.com 919-755-9490 X X
Bill Wright River Works bwright@riverwork.com 336-279-1002 X X
Philip Beach SEPI Engineering pbeach@sepiengineering.com 919-789-9977 X
Grant Ginn Stantec grant.ginn@stantec.com 828-449-1930 X
Will Harman Stream Mechanics wharman@stream-mechanics.com 919-747-9448 X
Randy Trott Timmons Group randy.trott@timmons.com 804-200-6973 X
Lane Sauls VHB Engineering lsauls@ecologicaleng.com 919-557-0929 X
Scott Hunt Water & Land Solutions scott@waterlandsolutions.com 919-614-5111 X X
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Mike Herrmann Watershed Investments mherrmann@watershedinvestmentsnc.net 919-559-6264 X
Cal Miller Wetlands Resource Center wetlandsresource@aol.com 614-834-5244 X
Shawn Wilkerson Wildlands Engineering swilkerson@wildlandseng.com 704-332-7754 X X
Seth Swaim WithersRavenel sswaim@withersravenel.com 919-469-3340 X
Ward Marotti WK Dickson wmarotti@wkdickson.com 919-782-0495 X
Joseph Wright Wright Contracting joseph@wright-contracting.com 704-692-4633 X
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